
 

History Optional Test Series- Mains 2024 

 

Key Highlights: 
 

❖ 4 Full Length Tests and 8 Sectional Tests 

❖ Questions set exactly as per the current trend of UPSC 

❖ Complete coverage of updated UPSC syllabus with emphasis on frequently asked 

topics or areas of syllabus 

❖ Special attention to Map based questions (Focus on tips and techniques to 

score highly) 

❖ Top quality expert feedback and guidance 

❖ Personal Mentoring with one-to-one interaction 
 
 
 

Serial No Type of Test Date Section/Module 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

 

Sectional-1 

Sectional-2 
Sectional-3 
Sectional-4 

Sectional-5 

Sectional-6 

Sectional-7 

Sectional-8 

Full Length Test-1 

Full LengthTest-2 

Full LengthTest-3 

Full LengthTest-4 

07/07/24 (Sunday) 
14/07/24 (Sunday) 
21/07/24 (Sunday) 

28/07/24 (Sunday) 

04/08/24 (Sunday) 
11/08/24 (Sunday) 
18/08/24 (Sunday) 
25/08/24 (Sunday) 

01/09/24 (Sunday) 

01/09/24 (Sunday) 

04/09/24 (Wednesday) 

Wednesday 

Ancient India 

Ancient India 

Medieval India 

Medieval India 

Modern History 

Modern History 

World History 

World History 

Ancient+ Medieval India 

Modern + World History 

Ancient+ Medieval India 
Modern+ World History 

 

 
 

Note:   Selective   Reading   should   be   done   as   per   syllabus   and   recent 

nature/pattern of questions. 

Key  to Success: Optimum  Reading, Maximum  Practice,  Best Presentation 

through an Art of Answer Writing.  

 


